
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to increase the professional services contract with the

Bellevue Downtown Association by $54,060, for a total contract amount of $359,060, to implement outreach

and assistance activities for the City’s Commute Trip Reduction (CTR) program.

File #: RES 10052, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

